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INSPIRING WOMEN

Turvey Wi
Programme 2024-25

Tuesday 18 June
Turvey Bowls Club - have a go at carpet bowls

Tuesday 16 July
Environment Matters —what can we do? A discussion and sharing of thoughts and ideas

Tuesday 20 August
Colour & You with Donna McCloskey

Tuesday 17 September
Bevistan Dairy

Tuesday 15 October
Wellbeing Matters — speaker tbhc

Tuesday 12 November
Christmas crafts
NB we meet on 2™ Tuesday as the Village hall is in use on 3™ Tuesday

Tuesday 17 December
Christmas Party & Quiz

Tuesday 21 January
W!I Resolutions

Tuesday 18 February
Tai Chi with Robert Agar-Hutton - an interactive introduction to this ancient Chinese art

Tuesday 18 March
Something Chocolate-y thc

Tuesday 15 April
My dog’s nose knows with Geoff Lambert, from charity Medical Detection Dogs



